
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2966  Franky Groom                   7  Boscobel                        9:24.6  6:17 
      2    2 3003  Payton Christopher             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:35.9  6:24 
      3      3085  Mallory Miess                  8  Riverdale                       9:46.0  6:31 
      4      3086  Brooke Williamson              7  Riverdale                       9:50.7  6:34 
      5    3 3064  Molly Olson                    8  New Glarus/Monticello           9:51.8  6:35 
      6    4 3032  Eleanor Doro                   8  Edgewood                       10:07.5  6:45 
      7    5 3006  Lilly Houtakker                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:09.1  6:47 
      8    6 3033  Macey Faust                    8  Edgewood                       10:20.7  6:54 
      9    7 3051  Mya Clark                      6  New Glarus/Monticello          10:42.2  7:09 
     10    8 3012  Faye Schuette                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:45.0  7:10 
     11    9 3068  Ella Skidmore                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          10:55.0  7:17 
     12   10 3005  Chloe Eastman                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:55.6  7:18 
     13   11 3063  Kaia Morrison                  7  New Glarus/Monticello          10:57.3  7:19 
     14   12 2967  Kira Kinney                    7  Boscobel                       10:58.6  7:20 
     15   13 3002  Brynnlin Cartwright            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:00.3  7:21 
     16   14 2971  Avery Updike                   7  Boscobel                       11:01.9  7:22 
     17   15 2988  Bethany Daugherty              6  Cuba City                      11:03.2  7:23 
     18      3081  Cayley Carter                  8  Riverdale                      11:16.3  7:31 
     19   16 2965  Cambell Fitzgerald             7  Boscobel                       11:17.5  7:32 
     20   17 3067  Zoey Russell                   7  New Glarus/Monticello          11:18.5  7:33 
     21   18 3030  Piper Cook                     8  Edgewood                       11:20.1  7:34 
     22   19 3069  Lizzie Smith                   8  New Glarus/Monticello          11:20.1  7:34 
     23   20 2986  Isabella Austin                8  Cuba City                      11:24.7  7:37 
     24   21 2989  Camryn Hendrickson             8  Cuba City                      11:39.0  7:46 
     25   22 3036  Maeve Hautanen                 8  Edgewood                       11:43.4  7:49 
     26   23 3001  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:43.8  7:50 
     27   24 3053  Amelia Geib                    8  New Glarus/Monticello          11:47.2  7:52 
     28   25 2964  Hannah Dilley                  7  Boscobel                       11:55.6  7:58 
     29   26 2963  Jocelyn Childs                 6  Boscobel                       11:56.8  7:58 
     30   27 3000  Raina Arndt                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:00.0  8:00 
     31   28 2991  Gianna Timmerman               6  Cuba City                      12:04.1  8:03 
     32      3072  Lyndon Teasdale                6  New Glarus/Monticello          12:08.1  8:06 
     33   29 2970  Nakia Stitzer                  7  Boscobel                       12:13.0  8:09 
     34      3013  Breanna Tibbits                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:14.6  8:10 
     35      3070  Mirielle Smith                 7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:18.0  8:12 
     36      3008  Aly Jones                      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:21.4  8:15 
     37      3056  Violet Lounsbury               7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:23.8  8:16 
     38   30 3037  Vivian Kraft                   6  Edgewood                       12:28.5  8:19 
     39   31 2990  Emma Meneguin                  8  Cuba City                      12:29.1  8:20 
     40   32 3035  Whitney Hauser                 6  Edgewood                       12:30.9  8:21 
     41      3010  Emme Ollerich                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:31.8  8:22 
     42      3052  Sydney Doll                    6  New Glarus/Monticello          12:43.2  8:29 
     43      3071  Reese Speth                    7  New Glarus/Monticello          12:43.8  8:30 
     44      3084  Megan Kruel                    8  Riverdale                      12:51.6  8:35 
     45      3009  Josie Mallon                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:59.2  8:40 
     46      3057  Ansly Lynch                    6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:04.5  8:43 
     47      3050  Abby Cavanah                   6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:10.3  8:47 
     48      3065  Margaret Piper                 8  New Glarus/Monticello          13:19.6  8:54 
     49      2968  Tatum Miller                   7  Boscobel                       13:22.2  8:55 
     50      3054  Tess Hederman                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:25.8  8:58 
     51      3062  Reese Montgomery               6  New Glarus/Monticello          13:27.0  8:58 
     52      2999  Mallory Allen                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:31.6  9:02 
     53      3004  Alleigh Culver                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:49.8  9:14 
     54      3061  Kamryn Mellenberger            6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:07.7  9:26 
     55      3055  Grace Lafrance                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:08.7  9:26 
     56   33 3031  Ainslei Di Salvo               6  Edgewood                       14:17.3  9:32 
     57   34 2987  Destiny Crawley                6  Cuba City                      14:36.2  9:45 
     58      3058  Ken Martinelli                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:59.7 10:00 
     59      3059  Maya Martinson                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          15:08.2 10:06 
     60      3042  Abby Lee                       7  Iowa-Grant                     15:30.0 10:20 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3066  Gigi Rodefeld                  6  New Glarus/Monticello          15:53.5 10:36 
     62      3034  Annie Geraci                   8  Edgewood                       16:11.0 10:48 
     63      3014  Aubrey Wilson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:47.0 11:52 
     64      3043  Lillian Linscheid              7  Iowa-Grant                     22:47.9 15:12 
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       1.    38  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:29.2  52:25.9 1:24.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Payton Christopher         7  9:35.9
       2      5  Lilly Houtakker            7 10:09.1
       3      8  Faye Schuette              7 10:45.0
       4     10  Chloe Eastman              7 10:55.6
       5     13  Brynnlin Cartwright        7 11:00.3
       6   ( 23) Breken Blackford-Hesselberg  8 11:43.8
       7   ( 27) Raina Arndt                6 12:00.0

       2.    47  New Glarus/Monticello                      (10:45.0  53:44.8 1:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Molly Olson                8  9:51.8
       2      7  Mya Clark                  6 10:42.2
       3      9  Ella Skidmore              9 10:55.0
       4     11  Kaia Morrison              7 10:57.3
       5     17  Zoey Russell               7 11:18.5
       6   ( 19) Lizzie Smith               8 11:20.1
       7   ( 24) Amelia Geib                8 11:47.2

       3.    68  Boscobel                                   (10:55.7  54:38.2 2:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom               7  9:24.6
       2     12  Kira Kinney                7 10:58.6
       3     14  Avery Updike               7 11:01.9
       4     16  Cambell Fitzgerald         7 11:17.5
       5     25  Hannah Dilley              7 11:55.6
       6   ( 26) Jocelyn Childs             6 11:56.8
       7   ( 29) Nakia Stitzer              7 12:13.0

       4.    80  Edgewood                                   (11:12.1  56:00.2 2:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Eleanor Doro               8 10:07.5
       2      6  Macey Faust                8 10:20.7
       3     18  Piper Cook                 8 11:20.1
       4     22  Maeve Hautanen             8 11:43.4
       5     30  Vivian Kraft               6 12:28.5
       6   ( 32) Whitney Hauser             6 12:30.9
       7   ( 33) Ainslei Di Salvo           6 14:17.3

       5.   115  Cuba City                                  (11:44.1  58:40.1 1:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Bethany Daugherty          6 11:03.2
       2     20  Isabella Austin            8 11:24.7
       3     21  Camryn Hendrickson         8 11:39.0
       4     28  Gianna Timmerman           6 12:04.1
       5     31  Emma Meneguin              8 12:29.1
       6   ( 34) Destiny Crawley            6 14:36.2


